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(Bf-B5HmM)

X %

s

EREXE

ERAx R
(B/C)%

HREED
EXE

HFEDRRNBNER
AHLRMERDEEDE
BFEHARUVAR

EXEM

R ES

FRIFTSMEREREM
BIEERERFEER

iR

2,094

1.38

21

13

REEM
BiREX

FhRlfTSmIE=XREM
BIEEBRERER

#iZ) I ET

1,859

1.32

79

14

EEXEM
BREx

PRI SMERREM
BIEEBREER

R E BT

1,154

1.63

13

15

REEM
BiREX

FRIfTSmIEEREM
BIEERERFEER

LA, =5
i)

853

1.32

66

16

EEXEM
BREx

PRI SMERREM
BIEEBREER

I

1,434

1.36

22

17

REEM
BiREX

PRI SmIEEREM
BIEERERFEER

23l

2,083

1.07

213

18

EXEM
BREX

BRI SMEREREM
BIEEBREER

ARIR™

651

1.75

19

REEM
BiREX

FRIfTSmEEREM
BIEERERFEER

RiBHT

2,024

1.48

170

20

EXEM
BREX

BRI SMEREREM
BIEEBREER

Rk 52 Il T

1,785

1.10

137

21

R

RS

FRIfTSmEREREM
BIEERERFEER

R 52 Il T

1,514

1.07

52

22

EXEM
BiREX

FhRlfTSmIE=XmM
BIEEBRERER

FE AT

836

1.63

33

23

BEREM
RS

FRIfTSMmEEREM
BIEERERFEER

CRLi)

2,251

1.13

28
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(Bf-B5HmM)

X %

#h K £

EREXE

ERAx R
(B/C)%

HREED
EXE

HFEDRRNBNER
AHLRMERDEEDE
BFEHARUVAR

EXEM

R ES

FRIFTSMEREREM
BIEERERFEER

= 71| T T

484

1.17

39

25

REEM
BiREX

FhRlfTSmIE=XREM
BIEEBRERER

iR i

813

1.44

82

26

EEXEM
BREx

PRI SMERREM
BIEEBREER

ezt FIKE

940

27

REEM
BiREX

FRIfTSmIEEREM
BIEERERFEER

I ANE

1,889

1.09

177

28

EEXEM
BREx

PRI SMERREM
BIEEBREER

aRIRW HE

878

1.08

75

29

REEM
BiREX

PRI SmIEEREM
BIEERERFEER

RAFITHT = 5E

1,473

1.47

99

30

EXEM
BREX

BRI SMEREREM
BIEEBREER

RIAHT

1,912

1.34

202

31

REEM
BiREX

FRIfTSmEEREM
BIEERERFEER

SEILET

2,063

1.45

211

32

EXEM
BREX

BRI SMEREREM
BIEEBREER

A RZHT FAR

1,030

1.05

17

33

R

RS

FRIfTSmEREREM
BIEERERFEER

BB B |4

1,568

1.03

152

34

EXEM
BiREX

FhRlfTSmIE=XmM
BIEEBRERER

Rk 52 Il T

1,968

1.03

182

35

BEREM
RS

FRIfTSMmEEREM
BIEERERFEER

hE REHT

1,667

1.01

136
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(Bf-B5HmM)

X %

s

X 4

EREXE

ERAx R
(B/C)%

HREED
EXE

HFEDRRNBNER
AHLRMERDEEDE
BFEHARUVAR

EXEM

R ES

FRIFTSMEREREM
BIEERERFEER

XEBEE2

2,012

1.10

44

EXEF

37

REEM
BiREX

FhRlfTSmIE=XREM
BIEEBRERER

£ 3

2,712

1.10

350

EXEF

38

EEXEM
BREx

PRI SMERREM
BIEEBREER

FFE3ILER

2,352

1.45

284

EXEF

39

REEM
BiREX

FRIfTSmIEEREM
BIEERERFEER

= HFAD

981

21

40

EEXEM
BREx

PRI SMERREM
BIEEBREER

FR{ZHT

TEW

2,088

1.21

285

41

REEM
BiREX

PRI SmIEEREM
BIEERERFEER

= 71| T

804

12

42

EXEM
BREX

BRI SMEREREM
BIEEBREER

LRIET, #iE
=25

1,230

1.17

46

43

REEM
BiREX

FRIfTSmEEREM
BIEERERFEER

= 71| T

h/NET

956

84

44

EXEM

BREX

BRI SMEREREM
BIEEBREER

ARIRW. %
ohi

2]

2,563

1.16

104

45

R

RS

FRIfTSmEREREM
BIEERERFEER

N

BDA

2,612

1.06

116

46

EXEM
BiREX

FhRlfTSmIE=XmM
BIEEBRERER

EEh

GiE S}

3,307

1.28

79

47

BEREM
RS

FRIfTSMmEEREM
BIEERERFEER

RIFIIHET

S-F

1,366

1.08

52
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(Bf-B5HmM)

X %

s

EREXE

ERAx R
(B/C)%

HREED
EXE

HFEDRRNBNER
AHLRMERDEEDE
BFEHARUVAR

EXEM

R ES

FRIFTSMEREREM
BIEERERFEER

Rk

77

49

REEM
BiREX

FhRlfTSmIE=XREM
BIEEBRERER

R 5 Al T

Hit

1,284

1.15

107

50

EEXEM
BREx

PRI SMERREM
BIEEBREER

SAIET, AR
i)

h/NER

288

107

51

REEM
BiREX

FRIfTSmIEEREM
BIEERERFEER

iR

HFeEd

1,645

1.41

34

52

EEXEM
BREx

PRI SMERREM
BIEEBREER

R

T

1,611

1.42

81

53

REEM
BiREX

PRI SmIEEREM
BIEERERFEER

e

1,860

1.76

115

54

EXEM
BREX

BRI SMEREREM
BIEEBREER

#r+iE)IET

#ALan

2,948

2.93

143

55

REEM
BiREX

FRIfTSmEEREM
BIEERERFEER

#+i2)IET

#HEaE

1,560

2.59

72

56

EXEM
BREX

BRI SMEREREM
BIEEBREER

SRLLIET

FFEIFEAR

1,021

1.43

111

57

R

RS

FRIfTSmEREREM
BIEERERFEER

|2 EHT

R

2,162

172

58

EXEM
BiREX

FhRlfTSmIE=XmM
BIEEBRERER

Hr+iE)IET

#aEh

1,343

95

59

BEREM
RS

FRIfTSMmEEREM
BIEERERFEER

= 7| T

EZEE]

1,112

22
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(Bf-B5HmM)

X %

s

EREXE

ERAx R
(B/C)%

HREED
EXE

HFEDRRNBNER
AHLRMERDEEDE
BFEHARUVAR

EXEM

R ES

FRIFTSMEREREM
BIEERERFEER

3,112

37

61

REEM

BiREX

FhRlfTSmIE=XREM
BIEEBRERER

1,136

1.27

31

62

EEXEM

BREx

PRI SMERREM
BIEEBREER

684

36

63

REEM
BiREX

FRIfTSmIEEREM
BIEERERFEER

EHEN

3,154

1.21

14

64

EEXEM

BREx

PRI SMERREM
BIEEBREER

=

1,219

1.28

14

65

REEM
BiREX

PRI SmIEEREM
BIEERERFEER

SEILET

MR

470

43

66

EXEM

BREX

BRI SMEREREM
BIEEBREER

FRSCTIET 2k
B 4T

B 738

780

105

67

REEM
BiREX

FRIfTSmEEREM
BIEERERFEER

Tt ECHT

HEpPR

980

190

68

EXEM

BREX

BRI SMEREREM
BIEEBREER

FNITH., K E
H4-H7

FNE2

9,775

61

69

R

RS

FRIfTSmEREREM
BIEERERFEER

FNFRHET

E18R

1,200

53

70

EXEM
BiREX

FhRlfTSmIE=XmM
BIEEBRERER

i)

it
it

RKEE2

2,009

1.08

46

71

BEREM

RS

FRIfTSMmEEREM
BIEERERFEER

i)

N
it

KEE4

1,778

1.04

40
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(Bf-B5HmM)

X %

s

X 4

EREXE

ERAx R
(B/C)%

HREED
EXE

HFEDRRNBNER
AHLRMERDEEDE
BFEHARUVAR

EXEM

R ES

FRIFTSMEREREM
BIEERERFEER

P BT . BRI
t

]

913

1.14

12

73

REEM
BiREX

FhRlfTSmIE=XREM
BIEEBRERER

R EHT

ME

2,666

1.07

263

74

EEXEM
BREx

PRI SMERREM
BIEEBREER

3l F R HT

Al F AT BED

2,415

2.13

29

75

REEM
BiREX

FRIfTSmIEEREM
BIEERERFEER

3l T BT

3l F T e &R

1,939

1.80

25

76

EEXEM
BREx

PRI SMERREM
BIEEBREER

&

Rt

1,540

1.58

171

77

REEM
BiREX

PRI SmIEEREM
BIEERERFEER

MET

wER

1,279

219

29

78

EXEM
BREX

BRI SMEREREM
BIEEBREER

SEIRHET

£imes

495

11

79

REEM
BiREX

FRIfTSmEEREM
BIEERERFEER

BUERRS

4,326

219

153

80

EXEM
BREX

BRI SMEREREM
BIEEBREER

AR

682

1.48

27

81

R

RS

FRIfTSmEREREM
BIEERERFEER

JIT:icp(d

1,528

1.98

26

82

EXEM
BiREX

FhRlfTSmIE=XmM
BIEEBRERER

7 | T

=} ;:

966

A

83

BEREM
RS

FRIfTSMmEEREM
BIEERERFEER

RS HT

1REE

955

1.25

44
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(Bf-B5HmM)

X %

s

X 4

EREXE

ERAx R
(B/C)%

HREED
EXE

HFEDRRNBNER
AHLRMERDEEDE
BFEHARUVAR

EXEM

R ES

FRIFTSMEREREM
BIEERERFEER

WL

KIEd

1,675

1.95

96

85

REEM
BiREX

FhRlfTSmIE=XREM
BIEEBRERER

AL AF

LRINER

1,213

1.19

37

86

EEXEM
BREx

PRI SMERREM
BIEEBREER

B AIAS

B

2,213

1.12

105

87

REEM
BiREX

FRIfTSmIEEREM
BIEERERFEER

R

HalkE

2,007

1.52

28

88

EEXEM
BREx

PRI SMERREM
BIEEBREER

WL

i)

950

2.40

110

89

REEM
BiREX

PRI SmIEEREM
BIEERERFEER

B A

2,435

1.21

133

90

EXEM
BREX

BRI SMEREREM
BIEEBREER

KIEM

1,800

1.62

123

91

REEM
BiREX

FRIfTSmEEREM
BIEERERFEER

KiIRA G

2,340

2.20

158

92

EXEM
BREX

BRI SMEREREM
BIEEBREER

JIFE AR

1,686

2.00

40

93

R

RS

FRIfTSmEREREM
BIEERERFEER

i
it
i
i

1,421

1.48

99

94

EXEM
BiREX

FhRlfTSmIE=XmM
BIEEBRERER

Hm
iﬁ'ﬁ.
5
T
';‘T

i
rﬁ'ﬂ
hiid
Kot

1,735

1.23

100

95

BEREM
RS

FRIfTSMmEEREM
BIEERERFEER

=T
it
=
m
8

BEEFE2

2,274

1.71

58
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(Bf-B5HmM)

X %

X 4

EREXE

ERAx R
(B/C)%

HREED
EXE

HFEDRRNBNER
AHLRMERDEEDE
BFEHARUVAR

EXEM

R ES

FRIFTSMEREREM
BIEERERFEER

HAT. 2
BT

=l

644

84

EXEF

97

REEM
BiREX

FhRlfTSmIE=XREM
BIEEBRERER

R=Em. K
i)

RET

635

86

98

EEXEM
BREx

PRI SMERREM
BIEEBREER

AR HET

FTAR AL

618

75

99

REEM
BiREX

FRIfTSmIEEREM
BIEERERFEER

55 F JEHT

m;

368

99

100

EEXEM
BREx

PRI SMERREM
BIEEBREER

i AIET ., #)1L
yikS)

oot

385

76

101

REEM
BiREX

PRI SmIEEREM
BIEERERFEER

MR

i3

963

100

102

EXEM
BREX

BRI SMEREREM
BIEEBREER

)

S

950

120

103

REEM
BiREX

FRIfTSmEEREM
BIEERERFEER

1% &= e T

Hno<w

288

45

104

EXEM
BREX

BRI SMEREREM
BIEEBREER

% FEET

HFEILER

166

36

105

R

RS

FRIfTSmEREREM
BIEERERFEER

RET

RER

357

74

106

EXEM
BiREX

FhRlfTSmIE=XmM
BIEEBRERER

yillpi:r3ii0g

FHAR AR

434

70

107

BEREM
RS

FRIfTSMmEEREM
BIEERERFEER

yilp g

E&FRIFE

550

99
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(Bf-B5HmM)

X %

s

X 4

EREXE

ERAx R
(B/C)%

HREED
EXE

HFEDRRNBNER
AHLRMERDEEDE
BFEHARUVAR

EXEM

R ES

FRIFTSMEREREM
BIEERERFEER

& 75 &RHET

KA ARALER

2173

67

109

REEM
BiREX

FhRlfTSmIE=XREM
BIEEBRERER

i)

320

105

110

EEXEM
BREx

PRI SMERREM
BIEEBREER

KZEHT

390

69

111

REEM
BiREX

FRIfTSmIEEREM
BIEERERFEER

yillpi:r3iing

E&FH4E

400

73

112

EEXEM
BREx

PRI SMERREM
BIEEBREER

yilpigi

p i3

420

92

113

REEM
BiREX

PRI SmIEEREM
BIEERERFEER

iR HET

hiziE

450

30

114

EXEM
BREX

BRI SMEREREM
BIEEBREER

EBREHN

LiRE

923

98

115

REEM
BiREX

FRIfTSmEEREM
BIEERERFEER

LR AT

Wis

635

91

116

EXEM
BREX

BRI SMEREREM
BIEEBREER

R B A
i)

FEETE

2,132

1.18

192

117

R

RS

FRIfTSmEREREM
BIEERERFEER

SRHET. BF
FEHT

ZME2

925

166

118

EXEM
BiREX

FhRlfTSmIE=XmM
BIEEBRERER

i)

YIHOR

1,480

1.03

227

119

BEREM
RS

FRIfTSMmEEREM
BIEERERFEER

AT, EL
HT . P ELARAS

[TFELTE2

1,080

1.18

150
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(Bf-B5HmM)

x 4

#h K £

EREXE

ERAx R
(B/C)%

HREED
EXE

HFEDRRNBNER
AHLRMERDEEDE
BFEHARUVAR

EXEM

R ES

FRIFTSMEREREM
BIEERERFEER

£ T oRHET

E iR 1

392

1.12

300

121

REEM
BiREX

FhRlfTSmIE=XREM
BIEEBRERER

= BT

400

110

122

EEXEM
BREx

PRI SMERREM
BIEEBREER

JtR. &+
FFET, BF
T ., B2 ) ET

2,004

1.12

917

123

REEM
BiREX

FRIfTSmIEEREM
BIEERERFEER

sth BT

530

25

124

EEXEM
BREx

PRI SMERREM
BIEEBREER

ST, #A

+

970

70

125

REEM
BiREX

FRIfTSmIEEREM
BIEERERFEER

& BiTHT

400

30

126

EXEM
BREX

BRI SMEREREM
BIEEBREER

RiGHT

491

94

127

REEM
BiREX

FRIfTSmEEREM
BIEERERFEER

£ T HRHET

677

80

128

EXEM
BREX

BRI SMEREREM
BIEEBREER

7| T

710

o6

129

EE

RS

FRIfTSmEREREM
BIEERERFEER

250

60

130

EXEM
BiREX

PRl SmE=XmM
BIEEBRERER

373

47

131

BEREM
RS

FRIfTSMmEEREM
BIEERERFEER

il

210

12
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(Bf-B5HmM)

X %

EREXE

ERAx R
(B/C)%

HREED
EXE

HFEDRRNBNER
AHLRMERDEEDE
BFEHARUVAR

EXEM

R ES

FRIFTSMEREREM
BIEERERFEER

T

561

95

133

REEM
BiREX

FhRlfTSmIE=XREM
BIEEBRERER

1RIRHET. $E
i)

424

37

134

EEXEM
BREx

PRI SMERREM
BIEEBREER

yilpigi

897

717

135

REEM
BiREX

FRIfTSmIEEREM
BIEERERFEER

e g 7l BT

RALEaEn

505

56

136

EEXEM
BREx

PRI SMERREM
BIEEBREER

SR

it

RRE

1,082

1.02

31

137

REEM
BiREX

PRI SmIEEREM
BIEERERFEER

i3 I ET

L£iER

1,401

1.23

119

138

EXEM
BREX

BRI SMEREREM
BIEEBREER

7 B AR A

75 B AR

860

31

139

REEM
BiREX

PRI S mEERM
BIEERERFEER

&V, B
ZH . BE
HT . & FHT

RLAY

267

54

140

EXEM
BREX

BRI SMEREREM
BIEEBREER

B S HT

m
o}

846

93

141

EE

RS

FRIfTSmEREREM
BIEERERFEER

Jix R HT

&t
il

1,095

31

142

EXEM
BiREX

PRl SmE=XmM
BIEEBRERER

sth ERET

thH

170

43

143

BEREM
RS

FRIfTSMmEEREM
BIEERERFEER

T A1)

298

31
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(Bf-B5HmM)

X %

s

X 4

EREXE

ERAx R
(B/C)%

HREED
EXE

HFEDRRNBNER
AHLRMERDEEDE
BFEHARUVAR

EXEM

R ES

FRIFTSMEREREM
BIEERERFEER

Vilpigi

pillpic T

804

24

EXEF

145

REEM
BiREX

FhRlfTSmIE=XREM
BIEEBRERER

yillpi:r3iing

T

1,183

1.44

176

146

EEXEM
BREx

PRI SMERREM
BIEEBREER

1RIRHET

4= A,
RinB

885

34

147

EEXEM
BREx

PRI SMERREM
BIEEBREER

B ET . S B
FREAT, =R

5

EIndAeEn

464

717

148

EEXEM
BREx

PRI SMERREM
BIEEBREER

& BITHT

BEa

306

41

149

REEM
BiREX

FRIfTSmEEREM
BIEERERFEER

MR

BIIELER

1,030

1.06

20

150

EXEM
BREX

BRI SMEREREM
BIEEBREER

R 7| T

RADE

1,410

1.05

344

151

REEM
BiREX

FRIfTSmEEREM
BIEERERFEER

i3 I ET

B Al

1,350

1.56

75

152

EXEM
BREX

BRI SMEREREM
BIEEBREER

KRGt HT

Kiaf

1,000

1.17

36

153

R

RS

FRIfTSmEREREM
BIEERERFEER

2 7| T

A

265

33

154

EXEM
BiREX

FhRlfTSmIE=rEM
BIEEBRERER

B2 71| BT

R 71

1,573

1.29

14

155

BEREM
RS

FRIfTSMmEEREM
BIEERERFEER

793

91
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(Bf-B5HmM)

X %

s

X 4

EREXE

ERAx R
(B/C)%

HREED
EXE

HFEDRRNBNER
AHLRMERDEEDE
BFEHARUVAR

EXEM

R ES

FRIFTSMEREREM
BIEERERFEER

T

e

740

121

157

REEM
BiREX

FhRlfTSmIE=XREM
BIEEBRERER

yey A1)

1%

258

93

158

EEXEM
BREx

PRI SMERREM
BIEEBREER

B #RHET

B

1,314

65

159

REEM
BiREX

FRIfTSmIEEREM
BIEERERFEER

EINNT . iEH0
RET

ZERNALER

123

19

160

EEXEM
BREx

PRI SMERREM
BIEEBREER

EVA

707

12

161

EEEM
BREx

PRI SmIEEREM
BIEERREFERE
EEBEIRTE)

BER

162

REEM
BiREX

BRI SMEREREM
BIEEBRBEERE
FEBEIRTE)

EiRE2

163

EXEM
BREX

FRIfTSmIEEREM
BIEERREFEERE
EHUEE )

25

164

REEM
RS

BRI SMEREREM
AIEEBRBEERE
FEBEIRTE)

HlE:

ES

165

EXEM
BiREX

FRIfTSMEREREM
BIEERREFEERE
EEEIRTE)

RiGHT

KIiE 5 BR

166

BEREM
RS

PRl SmIE=XmA
BIEERERBERE
FEBEIRTE)

THRET, £EX

ST

#H

jtidEE dLisE - 14




dtimE

(Bf-B5HmM)

X %

s

X 4

EREXE

ERAx R
(B/C)%

HREED
EXE

HFEDRRNBNER
AHLRMERDEEDE
BFEHARUVAR

167

REEM
BiREX

FRIFTSMERREM
BILERBREXE
ESUEE )

RET

FR=E

168

EEXEM

R ES

FRlfTSmIE=XrEM
BIEERREFEERE
FEEEIRTE)

1T, #EE
i)

FIERARZ

169

REEM
BiREX

FRIFTSMERREM
BIEEBREBEXRGE
FEEIRTE)

—taflT, @
HET, 20A
BT

F®E

170

EEXEM
BREx

FRIfTSmIEEREM
BLEBRBREEXRE
EEBEIRTE)

MR

B AR

171

REEM
BiREX

F I AR
B LR
EEEED)

B ERET

HR

172

EXEM
BREX

PRI mIEEREM
BIEERREFEERE
EEBEIRTE)

% FEET

BFIE

173

REEM
BiREX

F Al AR E G
B LB
EEEETD)

iR HET

FTAR AR Fa &f

174

EXEM
BREX

PRI S mIEERM
BIEERREFEERE
EHUEE )

yillk:r3ii0g

KA R

(P NT2AERXRBIRVILZFEOEER [T, BARBZEOERIALTNS,

jti#EE JLiBE - 15




